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Modeling HVDC Converter in EMTDC
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Control of an HVDC 
System
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Control of an HVDC 
System (Continued)
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Modeling HVDC Transmission 
System in Power World

slack

blem 7-22
een Buses 1 and 3 is 
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verter terminal is 250 
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1

 316 MW

 -27 Mvar
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 200 MW
 432 Mvar

3
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100 Mvar
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